
Resolution: 2009-32

Rank Score Number Project Name Project Sponsor

RCFB 
Grant 

Request
Sponsor 

Match Total 
Cummulative 

Request
Grants 

Awarded

1 of 8 74.700 09-1204D TCSA Hunter Education Range Tri-Cities Shooting Assn Inc $23,986 $32,438 $56,424 $23,986 $23,986

2 of 8 73.500 09-1430D KRRC Utilities and Restrooms Kitsap Rifle and Revolver Club $50,000 $59,000 $109,000 $73,986 $50,000

3 of 8 69.100 09-1412D Silver Arrow Bowmen Range Improvements Silver Arrow Bowmen $49,727 $41,943 $91,670 $123,713 $49,727

4 of 8 66.700 09-1436D Evergreen Sportsmen's Club Sporting Clays Evergreen Sportsmens Club $26,847 $26,843 $53,690 $150,560 $26,847

5 of 8 66.300 09-1555D Sporting Clays Improvements 09 Seattle Skeet and Trap Club $50,000 $53,835 $103,835 $200,560 $50,000

6 of 8 66.200 09-1737D Evergreen Sportsmen's Club - Restroom Renovation Evergreen Sportsmens Club $34,871 $36,294 $71,165 $235,431 $34,871

7 f 8 65 800 09 1434D R d I t Ph t N th C d S t Cl b $42 550 $51 040 $93 590 $277 981 $42 550

Firearms and Archery Range Recreation Evaluation Ranked List
State Fiscal Year 2010

Table 1

7 of 8 65.800 09-1434D Roadway Improvement-Phase two North Cascades Sportsmen Club $42,550 $51,040 $93,590 $277,981 $42,550

8 of 8 64.800 09-1376D Walla Walla Gun Club Renovation Project Ph II Walla Walla Gun Club $23,782 $23,782 $47,564 $301,763 $23,782

$301,763 $325,175 $626,938 $301,763

Date Created: 10/21/09

FARR funds available $495,000 for 2009-2011 biennium.


